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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 33 18 Podrascanin Marko11 36 18 SHIN Yung-Suk

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 75 Total Team
9 19 15 Starovic Sasa
8 16 1 Kovacevic Nikola
7 11 7 Stankovic Dragan

13 35 Total Team
4 10 18 Podrascanin Marko
4 6 2 Maric Goran
2 4 7 Stankovic Dragan
0 71 Total Team

19 Total Team
70 181 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 74 Total Team
8 17 2 PARK Chul-Woo
7 10 18 SHIN Yung-Suk
6 12 4 MOON Sung-Min
4 32 Total Team
3 12 18 SHIN Yung-Suk
1 1 14 KIM Yo-Han

7 77 Total Team
3 11 4 MOON Sung-Min
1 12 1 LIM Si-Hyoung
1 14 18 SHIN Yung-Suk

29 Total Team
78 183 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kovacevic Nikola
2 Maric Goran
4 Janic Bojan
5 Petkovic Vlado
7 Stankovic Dragan

10 Nikic Milos
11 Mitic Mihajlo
13 Dokic Tomislav
15 Starovic Sasa
17 Petrovic Borislav
18 Podrascanin Marko
19 Rosic NikolaL
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  
 
  
L L L

9
9

2
9
2

1
9

10

Coach:
Assistant:

KOLAKOVIC Igor (MNE)
BULATOVIC Zeljko (SRB)

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LIM Si-Hyoung
2 PARK Chul-Woo
3 KWON Young-Min
4 MOON Sung-Min
5 YEO Oh-HyunL
8 HA Hyun-Yong
9 SHIN Young-SooL

13 KO Hee-Jin
14 KIM Yo-Han
15 HAN Sun-Soo
16 KIM Hak-Min
17 HA Kyoung-Min
18 SHIN Yung-Suk
19 LEE Kang-Joo

  
  
 
  
L L L
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5
9

9

1

6

5
3

11

Coach:
Assistant:

KIM, Ho-Chul
LEE, Sang-Yeol

Referees: P. Anderson  (RUS) & O. Sakaide  (JPN)

KOR
SRB 0

3 25
22

28
26

25
22

78
70

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:24 1:17

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 5'90021.06.2009
Jeonju
Jeonju Indoor Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 14:10  End: 15:33  Total: 1:23
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2009
Pool B-Intercontinental Round


